2022
VIB Appreciation

Side Action
Payout List

Bowler Name
Nick Agustin
Scott Anderson
Lita Bevard
Robert Bevard
Joseph Boggiano
David Bowman
Jacob Bregler
Jonathan Brown
Shawn Burroughs
Joseph Conigliaro
Cory Costantino
Michael Craden
Jim Cross
Zachary Davis
Ken Dyar

Robert Eaton
Randall Eckberg
Josh Espinoza
Mike Espinoza
Brandon Fisher
Victor Follender
Berto Garcia
Nicholas Garza
Matt Gehrke
Nikki Gehrke
Chris Gilkey
Brenda Gleason
Ryan Gonzalez

Harriet Grabarczyk

Total
$35
$15
$10
$25
$35
$10
$40
$10
$15
$50
$5
$61
$25
$10
$10
$10
$38
$10
$35
$70
$25
$25
$25
$50
$10
$10
$33
$65
$10

Heather Gunsaullus

Robert Hamilton
Bonita Hutson
Bonnie Jandreau
Freda Janvrin
Keith Jegglie
Edgar Joseph
Robin Katz
Annmarie Lent
Charles Leute
Howard Marks
Antonio Mercado
Michael Merola
Dylan Miranda
Jeremy Mooney
Jake Morfis
Jacob Munley
Carlos Namen
Carson Namen
Justin Nierenberg
Richard Okray
William Perez
Joel| Rosalez
Mark Sapsford
Shari Sapsford
Travis Smallwood
Ryan Steinfieldt
Kaleb Vesic

Mark Webster

$10
$46
$80
$25
$25
$10
$10
$10
$35
$10

$15
$5
$10
$596
$10
$10
$120
$60
$25
$10
$55
$40
$227

$50
$25
$25
$247





